
 
Annex 7 

 
 
 

Special Control Team at NTERO 
Staff Composition 

 
 

Date Principal 
Medical 

& Health 
Officer 

Senior 
Medical

& Health 
Officer 

Medical 
& Health 
Officer

Senior 
Nursing 
Officer

Nursing 
Officer

Registered 
Nurse 

Clerical 
staff 

Total 

11 Mar (Tue) 1 1 4 1 3 2 2 14 

12 Mar (Wed) 1 1 4 1 3 2 2 14 

13 Mar (Thu) 1 2 3 1 3 5 3 19 

14 Mar (Fri) 1 2 4 1 6 4 3 21 

15 Mar (Sat) 1 3 7 1 5 4 3 24 

16 Mar (Sun) 1  1  3   5 

17 Mar (Mon) 1 2 5 1 7 4 3 23 

18 Mar (Tue) 1 3 7 1 7 6 3 28 

19 Mar (Wed) 1 3 8 1 7 6 4 30 

20 Mar (Thu) 1 3 8 1 7 6 4 30 

21 Mar (Fri) 1 4 8 1 8 7 5 34 

22 Mar (Sat) 1 4 8 1 9 8 5 36 

23 Mar (Sun) 1  2  4   7 

24 Mar (Mon) 1 4 8 1 9 10 5 38 

25 Mar (Tue) 1 4 8 1 9 12 5 40 
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